The second secon	the same of the sa		/h/h	
NATIONAL Aspessment Centre	e Services, marinio	1. MNAY 1005	7010	Dene by
Date In: 15/06/2020 14:29	Jeb description	Dute & Time Co	mpleted	Dollon
ROTHON IRAININAMODEXOLY	SAS c-Illing	1		
Veh No. SAK SID/7	E-mail(bjdla tup, AlC 1	lus)		
00x 12/06/2020 /8:10	I-Motor Claim Form	VI		
15/00/0000 (67)	I-Motor W/O (Withlest	OD thu, TP (brs)		
OD (Tr) Reporting Only	1-Photo Uploaded	1		
	Assessment/Survey Re	ourl	-	***
TP Insurer:	The state of the s	and to Owner/Wksn		
to control the control of the contro	Assit Iceport by Paxit	Yoli	Fu	I STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Proformed Wicep / INC Assign Wicep / GW: (	111/12/11	NC( )/Non-INC	( ).	, ,
Principalitys Veh Nor Se	3441284	Tels	1	)
Owner/Driver: (	erlod: (	) Cover Type: (		)
Policy No: ( ) Po	· Date		1	)
Confirmed by 7 (	[Note-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%	. P: 80-10	0%] .
	Warranty: YES ( )/N			
	000( )/52,000( )		e autorio de 1907	Alalandoo dharannii sa
			经证据	234 197 1. 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 .
( ) Walle-In Customar i Customers Inf	ormation strictly Confidenti	al & Strictly NO refer o	frepolier.	
Transfer Gireonal Today	rer URGENTLY.	` "-	,9	
Thought we Cown the Collins Intu			a de la companya de l	
water and a series of the seri		) : Towing Co: (	1.4	
		)   Towing Co: (		With the state of
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoi	oe: YES( ) / NO(	); Towing Co: (	IN THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IN COLUMN	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoi	Courtesy Car ( )	); Towing Co: (	THE REAL PROPERTY.	ing all and by
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( )/ Company ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )	); Towing Co: (		Sir Alliana by .
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( )/ Company ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )	); Towing Co: (		Sirialliante by .
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( ); Invoidable ( )/  On the Control of Transport Allowance ( )/  2) QC Check / Post Rappir Inspection	Courtesy Car ( )	); Towing Co: (	New Mexical States	Walley Standard
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoidable ( )/ ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ ( ) QC Check/Post Rappir Inspection ( ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > )	Courtesy Car ( )	); Towing Co: (		Marketter Statement
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoidable ( )/ ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ ( ) QC Check/Post Rappir Inspection ( ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > )	Courtesy Car ( )	); Towing Co: (		Siriallians by .
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoidable ( )/ ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ ( ) QC Check/Post Rappir Inspection ( ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > )	Courtesy Car ( )	); Towing Co: (		Simple District No.
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoidable ( )/ ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > )	Courtesy Car ( )	); Towing Co: (		Sirialiona by .
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoidable ( )/ ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > )	Courtesy Car ( )	); Towing Co: (		Sir Jallione by .
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( )/  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  O QC Check/Post Rappir Inspection  O Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost>  Injury:	Courtesy Car ( )	); Towing Co: (		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( )/ ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	Courtesy Car( ) ( · ) 55000] ( )			
Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoidable ( )/ ( ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/ ( ) QC Check/Post Rappir Inspection ( ) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > )	Courtesy Car ( )  ( · )  \$3000] ( )	Apoldant importing (\$30)		
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( ) / (	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  57000] ( )	Apoldent Unporting (330)    Donney Assessment (3100)   Towling Iss	21 145 (c)	
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( ) / (Invoidable ( ) / (I	Courtesy Car ( )  \$3000] ( )  \$3000] ( )  \$3000] ( )  \$3000   1)  \$3000   1)  \$3000   10   10   10   10   10   10   10	Aboldent Reporting (330)    Aboldent Reporting (330)   Downey Assertment (3100)   Touling Per   Vollow-Through Survey (New Colonial Sur	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( ) / Popply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Popply for Transport ( ) / Popply for Tran	Courtesy Car ( )  ( , )  53000] ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Aboldent Reporting (SO) Donwy Kneuman (S100) Toulog Per Pollow-Through Survey (Recommendation of the Control of	TO THE CO	0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0) 0
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( ) / (	Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  53000] ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Aboldent Reporting (330)  I Aboldent Reporting (330)  I Donaly Assertment (3100)  Touling Per  I Follow-Through Survey (Recommended in the control of the co	TO THE CO	7
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( ) / (	Courtesy Car ( )  ( , )  53000] ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Aboldent Reporting (SOO)  I Aboldent Reporting (SOO)  Dowley Assertment (STOO)  Toulog Pre I follow-Through Burvey (Recombing the Individual Source)  I the DA + SMRT Univey  UC Additional Burvivey  UC Additional Burvives	Si UNG (II	373 373 373 373 373 373 373
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable (Invoidable (I	Courtesy Car ( )  ( , )  53000] ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Aboldent Reporting (SDO)  I Aboldent Reporting (SDO)  Donwy Area man (S100)  Touling Pre Pollow-Through Burvey  I follow-Through Burvey  I follow-Through Burvey  I follow-Through Burvey  Countery Cor/Tpt Allowen  St Countery Cor/Tpt Allowen	Si UNG (II	7. 100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable (I) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable (I) / Towed-In ( ) / Towe	Courtesy Car ( )  ( , )  53000] ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Apoldent Reporting (SDO)  I Apoldent Reporting (SDO)  Denney Assessment (STO)  I Towling The  I Follow-Through Burvey (Re- plainting State (STO)  I Re-large close  I det DA + SMRT Burvey  OC Additional Services:  St Courtery Cer / Tpl Allowen  Courtery Cer and institute  Report Report Inspection	The the co	33 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( )/ (CALCA) (C	Courtesy Car ( )  ( · )  53000] ( )  ( i)	Apoldent Upperful (SDO)    Apoldent Upperful (SDO)   Doney Kiestness (SDO)   Tooling Pro   Pollow-Through Survey (Run   Pollow-Throu	Si ING (I	70 BCKONE 7120 730 730 730 730 730 730 730 73
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable ( ) / (Duty) for Transport Allowance ( ) / (D) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	Courtesy Car ( )  ( · )  53000] ( )  1)  1)  1)  1)  1)  1)  1)  1)  1)	Applicant University (SDO)  I Applicant University (SDO)  I Doney's Kneeman (S100)  Toulou-Through Burvey (Rustleman Hollow-Through Burvey)  Research (Rustleman Hollow-Through	Di UNG (I)  OF THE STORY  OF T	20
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoidable (1) / (1	Courtesy Car ( )  ( · )  53000] ( )  1)  1)  1)  1)  1)  1)  1)  1)  1)	Abdident Reporting (SDO)    Abdident Reporting (SDO)   Donwy Kneamen (S100)   Towny Kneamen (S100)   Towny He   Idel DA + SMRT Burvey (Recombined to the State of	Si ING (I	3100 3100

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy flability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 15/06/2020 14:29 Date Of Accident 13/06/2020 18:50

Exact Location Of Accident 22 YIO CHU KANG ROAD (HIGHLAND CENTRE CARPARK)

PRIVATE USE

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

## **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SFK8801Z

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner ASHLEE CHEW XUAN YU

NRIC No SXXXX398C Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-82107568 Alternative Phone No. OTHERS-82107568

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ Model GLA180 URBAN

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number

Cover Note Number 2000004261

Driver

Name of Driver ASHLEE CHEW XUAN YU

NRIC No SXXXX398C Date Of Birth 12/06/1984 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 12/03/2008

Driving Experience 12 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-82107568

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-82107568

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 112 BUKIT PURMEI ROAD Address

#09-209

Postcode 090112

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 2 involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. 2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME:

GENDER: : FEMALE

: REN YI

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

WITH OWNER

Remarks/ Reasons:

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJV4738U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 16

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal informationprovided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ·
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or (c) agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims nistory for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN

# 22 ho Che Your Ro CHIGHTOND COURSE GORPORK

4		_
	was stateonary while westing for our B' BU to move out of sucker car B'revese on my front portion of my which	
SJV 473	BU to move out of sucletin car B' revise	al
and het	an my frent portion of my which	751505
***************************************		
TO THE HILLS - WASHING		-
		-
CLARATION		
	rticulars are true in every respect.	
- occore the loregants par	debias are true in every respect.	
	11/1/2000	
	Ju 12/00/200	
cyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature	10
e & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Name:	H

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 13/06/20 TIME: 1850 hrs (hh:mm) 24 hrs Format
LOCATION 22 YO Chu Kong Rd ( Highland Centre Carpark)
VEHICLE NUMBER SFK OBOL'Z
INSURED NAME ASTILLE Chew Xuan Yu
NRIC/FIN 58417398C CONTACT: 62107568
MAKE mercedis MODEL
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?
( ) Yes, If No, Pls Select: ( ) Third Party ( ) Reporting Only
INSURANCE COMPANY A) 6
TYPE OF POLICY ( COMPREHENSIVE ( ) THIRD PARTY ( ) TPFT
POLICY NUMBER: 200000 4261
20000-7-01
NAME DRIVER: ( ) SAME AS INSURED
(V) SAME AS INSCRED
NRIC/FIN CONTACT: 8210 7568
DATE OF BIRTH: 12/6/64
DRIVING PASS DATE: 12/3/08
OCCUPATION: ( V ) INDOOR ( ) OUTDOOR
GENDER: ( ) MALE ( ) FEMALE
EMAIL ADDRESS: ( ) NO EMAIL
ADDRESS OF DRIVER: BLK 1/2 BUKIT PURME! ROAD #09 - 209 , S 0901/2
DER 112 BURY TORONT ROLL AND
Number Of Passenger Include Driver: 01 PRIVER + 01 Passenger: Ren Y: (F)
The state of the s
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company? ( ) YES ( V ) NO
If No, Relationship Of The Driver With The Insured
(V) Owner ( ) Spouse ( ) Friend ( ) Relative ( ) Children ( ) Sibling ( ) Others
Does The Driver Own Any Other Vehicle? : ( ) YES ( >NO
If Yes, Vehicle Registration Number Of Driver's Own Vehicle:
Insurance Company Of Driver's Own Vehicle
Weather Conditions: ( ) Clear ( ) Raining ( ) Drizzling ( ) Others
Road Surface : ( V) Dry ( ) Wet ( ) Others
Was Any Foreign Vehicle Involved In This Accident? ( ) YES ( ) NO
Was Anybody Injured In The Accident? ( ) YES ( ) NO
If YES, Injured details :
Convey By Ambulance: ( ) YES ( ) NO
Was There Any Video Capture By Car Camera? ( ) YES ( ) NO
Was There Accident Reported To The Police? ( ) YES ( ) NO If Yes Attach Police Report
Police Report Number (if any)
Details Of 3rd Party Name / NRIC No.of Paxs (incl'driver) Contact
Veh B 5JV 4738U ( )/Not Sure ( )
Veh C ( )/Not Sure ( )
Veh D ( )/ Not Sure ( )
Veh E ( )/Not Sure ( )
Veh F ( )/Not Sure ( )
Veh G ( )/Not Sure ( )



## MERCEDES-BENZ MOTOR INSURANCE PRIVATE VEHICLE

The Todoving risk described on this Cover Note is bureby HELD COVERED on the lemms and conditions of the policy issued to the Policyholder.

Name of Policyholder SASHLEE CHEW XUAN YU Period of Insurance 273 Jan 2020 to 12 Jan 2021 Engine No. : 27091031942646

Chasis No.

: WDC1569422J685317



Vehicle No. Cover Note No. Endorsement No.

Issued Date

: 2000004261

: 13 Jan 2020



## ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model MERCEDES Benz GLA180

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,595,00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration 2020

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) The Policyholdar
b) Any ather person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
This Policy will informity the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional soon of \$5,000 by "Young and/or linerpotenced Driver Excess" ("YICR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnomed) in uniter the age of 23 and/or not liner than 2 years' diving experience.

e Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\*

Use only far social, dominate and planture purposes and for the Policyholitera business.

This Policy does not cover use for him or reward, driving builton, driving basi, cacing, pace-making, ratiobility trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in continuous with any tracks of use for any purpose in contention with Motor Trade.

Loss of Usa 2050icc

\* Unidations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Mulaysia), are not to the

## EXCESS

Section t Fine - but types Daminger Substitutes 20 Tibest Current 5000

ACHLEE CHEW XXXX VII - \$100 (Chin Demaga), \$950 (Plant Gover)

PROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

ugo Eur - Se-Ion Center (For addition recoming only). Artd: 330 Ubi Road 3 Singapoin (98650 920518)&

2.Cg. + 4.Can agu Panda, Cesp Reiskin Cento - Body Care & Ropoly Add. 183 Pardon Loop Seignporn 126378 62051838

Facilities Appropriately ContractAIG Authorized Resources, phase statistical Pathoen system energeby notine at 455 8336 9203. Alternatively, ATG SG Mobile App. Samply search and disvoload "AG SG" from Hunes or Google Play.

## IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Daimler Financial Services Africa & Asia Pacific Ltd

you do not receive your Certificate of insurance and porticy decements within 30 days from the inception data stated on this cover note, please contact ARG immediately.
We hareby cashfy that this Cover Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Tierd Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of the Read Transport Act, 1
Avidatys) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia). For Corporate Policies, this Cover Note is valid for 60 days from the commercement date of the period of insurance.

04612284

CLE & CARRIAGE - DANTAN

ALEXANDRA ROAD IAPORE 159930

Written by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

This computer generated document does not require a signature

Jean Int. Acet